COPPIA Class NOMINATIVI

ifica
3 1°
5 2°
110 3°
107 4°
115 5°
2 6°
109 7°
6 8°
4 9°
8 10°
10 11°
114 12°
108 13°
105 14°
16 15°
15 16°
13 17°
102 18°
106 19°
12 20°
104 21°
11 22°
112 23°
9 24°
103 25°
111 26°
101 27°
113 27°
14 29°
1 30°

7 31°

ROCCAL
MENEGOTTO
DONEGA
MALINCONICO
CORNAGLIA
CASTELLANO
MORINO A
MATTOLI

DI MARCO
PRESTIERI
BOCCARA
PERRIA
MALTESE
COSTAGLIOLA
TOSONI
PALMIERI
ORENGO
BROLIS
MARCONI
GROSSI
CARLEVARO
COMES
GRECO
CAGLIARI
DEL VIGO
MINASI
CATTANEO M
GALLESIO
GAMALERO
GUZA
PARODI G

NOMINATIVI

Muzio
CANTALINI
MAZZARA
MUCCIO
TUMMINELLO
BUCCI

DE FRANCHIS
CARRATINO
VEROGGIO
CRESPIM
BULGARELLI
STAGNO
FABIETTI
PENCO
MARAZZA
LANDOLFI
UGLIONI
RESAZ
GERMI
ALBANO
CERVAR
TROILO
PERNA
VITALE

LA MONACA
VIGEVANI
LANCIA
FORLINI
PICCINI
FRASSONI
ACCETTA

PERCE
NTUALI
63.83
60.63
60.62
58.92
58.83
58.71
58.67
56.28
54.07
53.52
53.40
53.23
52.99
52.50
51.92
51.60
49.11
47.86
46.80
46.41
46.40
46.34
45.90
45.78
43.53
43.46
40.27
40.03
39.05
38.73
32.13

PUNTI

229.79
218.27
218.24
212.11
211.78
211.36
211.22
202.59
194.66
192.67
192.22
191.63
190.76
189.00
186.91
185.76
176.80
172.30
168.47
167.06
167.03
166.81
165.22
164.81
156.71
156.44
144 .97
144 .11
140.58
139.42
115.68



